magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
110077
4
Magnaloy Reservoirs
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specificaitons are subject to change without notice.
Check with the factory or our Web Site at www.magnaloy.com for the latest information.
SECTION 4

(SLLG-05T-C)
2 - End Cover w/3/4” NPT Drain
End Cover w/out Drain (opposite end)
3 - Sloped Bottom
4 - Filler Breather Cap and Riser
(FB-H008)
5 - Baffle w/Circulation Cutout
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) End
CoverA B C D E
RJIC010-FT 10 22 18 19 18.25 16.5 12”
RJIC015-FT 15 26 18 19 22.25 16.5 12”
RJIC020-FT 20 30 18 19 26.25 16.5 12”
RJIC030-FT 30 36 24 19.38 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC040-FT 40 36 24 21 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC050-FT 50 36 24 23 32.25 22.5 16”
RJIC060-FT 60 48 27 20.69 44.25 25.5 16”
RJIC080-FT 80 60 27 21.5 56.25 25.5 16”
RJIC100-FT 100 60 27 23.5 56.25 25.5 16”
RJIC120-FT 120 60 30 27 56.25 28.5 16”
RJIC150-FT 150 60 30 31 56.25 28.5 16”
RJIC200-FT 200 72 36 29.38 68.25 34.5 18”
NOTE: Couplings, both SAE & NPT can be installed per your specifications
*  Also available with Removable Top (substitute RT for FT) and Removable Baffle (substitute RB for FT)
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4

5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Optional Porch Sizes-consult factory
10 - Return Line Connection - “O” NPT
11 - Bottom Stiffener
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) Return Connections Cover
SizeA B C D E J K M N O
RLC010-FT 10 24 22 26.56 6.5 15.44 22.25 18 4.5 3.25 1/2” 12
RLC020-FT 20 36 27 26.56 7.5 19.44 34.25 23 5.5 3.75 1” 12
RLC030-FT 30 36 30 28.56 10.5 19.44 34.25 26 7.5 5.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC045-FT 45 42 36 29.56 12.5 23.44 40.25 32 9.5 6.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC060-FT 60 42 36 29.56 16.5 19.44 40.25 32 13.5 8.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC080-FT 80 48 42 30.56 18.5 23.5 46.25 38 15.5 9.25 1 1/2” 16
RLC100-FT 100 50 47 31.56 21.5 25.5 48.25 43 18.5 10.75 2” 16
RLC120-FT 120 52 50 32.56 22.5 27.5 50.25 46 19.5 11.25 2” 16
RLC150-FT 150 60 50 33.56 22.5 27.5 58.25 46 19.5 11.25 2” 16
RLC200-FT 200 60 57 40.56 25.5 31.5 58.25 53 22.5 12.75 2” 16
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com

6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Optional Porch Sizes - consult
factory
10 - Return Line Connection - “O” NPT
11 - Bottom Stiffener
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) Return Connections
A B C D E J K M N O
RLP010-RT 10 24 22 26.56 6.5 15.44 22.25 18 4.5 3.25 1/2”
RLP020-RT 20 36 27 26.56 7.5 19.44 34.25 23 5.5 3.75 1”
RLP030-RT 30 36 30 28.56 10.5 19.44 34.25 26 7.5 5.25 1 1/2”
RLP045-RT 45 42 36 29.56 12.5 23.44 40.25 32 9.5 6.25 1 1/2”
RLP060-RT 60 42 36 29.56 16.5 19.44 40.25 32 13.5 8.25 1 1/2”
RLP080-RT 80 48 42 30.56 18.5 23.5 46.25 38 15.5 9.25 1 1/2”
RLP100-RT 100 50 47 31.56 21.5 25.5 48.25 43 18.5 10.75 2”
RLP120-RT 120 52 50 32.56 22.5 27.5 50.25 46 19.5 11.25 2”
RLP150-RT 150 60 50 33.56 22.5 27.5 58.25 46 19.5 11.25 2”
RLP200-RT 200 60 57 40.56 25.5 31.5 58.25 53 22.5 12.75 2”
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com

2 - Filler Breather Cap (FB-H008)
3 - Hinged Top w/Gasket
4 - T-Handles to Secure Top
5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K
RLP010-HT 10 24 23.38 23.88 11.13 12.25 N/A 11 6.18 22.25 19
RLP020-HT 20 30 27.38 25.88 13.5 13.88 N/A 12 6.18 28.25 23
RLP030-HT 30 36 30.38 29.88 13.75 16.63 N/A 12 6.18 34.25 26
RLP045-HT 45 54 31.38 29.88 13.75 17.63 12 12 6.18 52.25 27
RLP060-HT 60 48 37.38 35.88 16.75 20.63 N/A 16 6.18 46.25 33
RLP080-HT 80 66 38.56 36.06 16.38 22 16 16 6.38 64.25 34
RLP100-HT 100 60 42.56 39.06 19.38 23 N/A 16 6.38 58.25 38
RLP120-HT 120 72 42.56 39.06 19.38 23 16 16 6.38 70.25 38
RLP150-HT 150 72 50.56 39.06 25.38 25 N/A 16 6.38 70.25 46
RLP200-HT 200 84 51.56 42.06 25.38 26 16 16 6.38 82.25 47
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive Alpena, MI 49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190 http://www.magnaloy.com

3 - Partial Hinged Top w/Gasket
4 - T-Handles to Secure Top
5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Upper Porch for filter mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K P
RLP080-PHT 80 60 38.56 36.06 13.38 25 16 16 6.38 58.25 34 12
RLP100-PHT 100 60 42.56 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 58.25 38 12
RLP120-PHT 120 72 42.56 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 70.25 38 12
RLP150-PHT 150 72 50.56 39.06 18.38 32 16 16 6.38 70.25 46 12
RLP200-PHT 200 84 51.56 42.06 18.38 33 24 16 6.38 82.25 47 16
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Size Form Top Lid Bottom Baffle
80 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga
100 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga

6 - End Cover - 40 Gal Only
End Cover - 60 Gal Only - single
12” cover centered on each end.
7 - Top Stiffeners - except 10 Gal
8 - 7/16” Dia. Holes on Bottom Flange for Tank
Mounting
9 - Baffle w/cutout for circulation
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D J K
RHC010-FT 10 20 14 12 22.25 21.38 13.13
RHC020-FT 20 24 18 14 26.25 25.38 17.13
RHC030-FT 30 36 18 14 38.25 37.38 17.13
RHC040-FT 40 36 24 14 38.25 37.38 23.13
RHC060-FT 60 40 30 16.63 42.38 41.50 29.13
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Size Ends Form Top Baffle
ALL 11 ga 11 ga 11 ga 11 ga
4

6 - 1/2” Dia. Holes on Bottom Flange
for Tank Mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Size Ends Form Top Baffle
10 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
20 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
30 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
40 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E J K
RHP010-RT 10 24 16 9.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP020-RT 20 24 16 15.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP030-RT 30 24 16 21.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP040-RT 40 24 16 27.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com

7 gauge
Primer Coated Exterior
All Edges Deburred
Designed to fit Magnaloy
Stacking Module (pg 123)
and RJIC Reservoir (pg 115)
(see image above)
Part
Number
Drip Pan
Size (Gallons)
Fits
Reservoir
Drip Pan Dimensions (Inches) Pad
A B C D E F J K W
RJDPR010 10 RJIC010- 34 30 8.63 6 24.25 22.5 18.25 16.5 4
RJDPR015 15 RJIC015- 38 30 8.63 6 28.25 22.5 22.25 16.5 4
RJDPR020 20 RJIC020- 42 30 8.63 6 32.25 22.5 26.25 16.5 4
RJDPR030 30-50 RJIC030- thru 50- 48 36 8.63 6 38.25 28.5 32.25 22.5 4
RJDPR060 60 RJIC060- 60 39 8.63 6 50.25 31.5 44.25 25.5 4
RJDPR080 80-100 RJIC080- thru 100- 72 39 8.63 6 62.25 31.5 56.25 25.5 4
RJDPR120 120-150 RJIC120- thru 150- 72 42 8.63 6 64.25 36.5 56.25 28.5 5
RJDPR200 200 RJIC200- 84 48 8.63 6 76.25 42.5 68.25 34.5 5
NOTE : RJDPR Series include 6” Risers, Substitute RJDPP for Series number (same dimensions) if no Risers are needed.
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186

w/out Drain
End Cover Kit
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Only
w/out Drain
End Cover Only
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Kit
with #12 SAE
Drain
End Cover Only
with #12 SAE
Drain
12” REC12KX REC12KN REC12CX REC12CN REC12KS REC12CS
14” REC14KX REC14KN REC14CX REC14CN REC14KS REC14CS
16” REC16KX REC16KN REC16CX REC16CN REC16KS REC16CS
18” REC18KX REC18KN REC18CX REC18CN REC18KS REC18CS
End Cover
Size
End Cover
Kit
w/out Drain
End Cover Kit
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Only
w/out Drain
End Cover Only
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Kit
w/#12 SAE Drain
End Cover Only
w/#12 SAE
Drain
12” RECS12KX RECS12KN RECS12CX RECS12CN N/A N/A
16” RECS16KX RECS16KN RECS16CX RECS16CN N/A N/A
NOTE: End Cover Kit Includes: (1) End Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket, (1) 5/8-11 Bolt, (1) Nylon Washer,
(1) Baffle Lug. (For Stainless Kit: Bolt is Stainless, but Baffle lug is not)
NOTE: End Cover Only Includes: (1) End Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket
Stainless Steel End Cover Kit and Component Part Numbers: